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  Classificació : VII COPA GIRONINA DE BTT.- Sant G regori                            
 
  Data          : 28/09/08 
  Distància     : 19 Kms     -   Promig  : 23.22 Km s/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     710 VALERO,Edgar         INF-2  BICIS ESTE VE       00:49:06           
   2     708 QUINTANAS,Jordi      INF-2  BOFILL SOL A        00:49:38       32 seg. 
   3     677 CABRERA,Gerard       INF-2  BAIX TER           00:49:41       35 seg. 
   4     519 AGUILERA,Joan        CAD-1  BAIX TER           00:51:44     2:38 min. 
   5     477 PRADO,Javier         CAD-2  BIKEÑEKE           00:52:57     3:51 min. 
   6     898 IRUELA,Victor        POP-2  GIRONA             00:54:02     4:56 min. 
   7     857 ESCOLAR,Tomás        CL-VC  BICI OCI           00:54:02     4:56 min. 
   8     607 COROMINAS,Gerard     CAD-2  BOFILL SOL A        00:54:12     5:06 min. 
   9     602 BACHS,Adria          CAD-2  BICIS ESTE VE       00:54:14     5:08 min. 
  10     666 PICO,Giovanny        INF-1  BOFILL SOL A        00:54:16     5:10 min. 
  11     501 MOLAS,Marc           CAD-1  BESALÚ-DES FRE      00:54:17     5:11 min. 
  12     700 CORTADELLAS,Lluis    INF-2  GODOY CARD EDEU     00:54:19     5:13 min. 
  13     450 ROMERO,Andres        ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    00:54:29     5:23 min. 
  14     645 CORS,Joan            VE-50  TONA               00:54:36     5:30 min. 
  15     500 COROMINAS,Josep      VE-50  CAT-BIKE           00:55:08     6:02 min. 
  16     647 RENART,Francesc Xav  VE-50  SPORTS PAU          00:55:57     6:51 min. 
  17     387 ROCA,Joaquim         ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUGUE  00:59:05     9:59 min. 
  18     646 SURROCA,Ramon        POP-2  BANYOLES           00:59:26    10:20 min. 
  19     601 RUIZ,Ramon           VE-50  BICIS ESTE VE       00:59:55    10:49 min. 
  20     424 WHITELAW,Nick        ESPLA  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  00:59:57    10:51 min. 
  21     650 ROCA,Xavier          CAD-1  TRES CAMPA NARS     01:00:04    10:58 min. 
  22     530 CATEDRA,Mariona      F-M30  CICLES AYA TS       01:01:07    12:01 min. 
  23     711 SERRA,Miquel         INF-1  CORRIOL.CO M        01:01:36    12:30 min. 
  24     507 RODRIGUEZ,Adria      CAD-1  BUCHPLAST          01:02:02    12:56 min. 
  25     451 SOLER,Josep          VE-50  CICLES AYA TS       01:02:07    13:01 min. 
  26     418 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  AMBISIST           01:03:12    14:06 min. 
  27     471 MARTINEZ,Toni        CAD-1  FREEBIKE A L. SANT  01:03:13    14:07 min. 
  28     376 COSTA,Josep          ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:03:16    14:10 min. 
  29     383 EXPOSITO,Felisario S ESPLA  CICLES AYA TS       01:03:18    14:12 min. 
  30     613 RAYA,Santiago        CL-VC  TIENDAS LA  ROSA    01:03:42    14:36 min. 
  31     707 CALIZ,Victor         INF-2  CONSTRUCCI ONS V    01:03:55    14:49 min. 
  32     670 LOPES,Narcis         INF-1  ESPA               01:04:12    15:06 min. 
  33     556 LOPEZ,Manuel         VE-60  TOP-BICI P UNTVERD  01:04:28    15:22 min. 
  34     513 FELIP,Joaquim        VE-50  CASSA- CC          01:04:30    15:24 min. 
  35     401 MOLAS,Jordi          ESPLA  BESALÚ-DES FRE      01:04:31    15:25 min. 
  36     468 VILLARET,Josep M°    CAD-1  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  01:04:38    15:32 min. 
  37     547 CASILLA,Pere         POP-2  SALT               01:04:41    15:35 min. 
  38     610 BOADA,Francesc       CL-VC  UMESA-ID-P ROJEC    01:04:51    15:45 min. 
  39     381 MARTINEZ,Lluis       ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUGUE  01:04:55    15:49 min. 
  40     606 BLAZQUEZ,Miquel Ange POP-2  TORDERA            01:05:06    16:00 min. 
  41     709 LABRADOR,Hector      INF-1  JIG ESTRUC TURES    01:05:44    16:38 min. 
  42     568 ISERN,Pau            CAD-2  GENESIS-BL ANES     01:07:15    18:09 min. 
  43     638 BRACCO,Johana        F-ELI  FED. CIC. URUGUAY  01:07:21    18:15 min. 
  44     380 GIRONES,Jordi        ESPLA  WWW.VILAJU IGA.COM  01:07:24    18:18 min. 
  45     498 COLOMER,Joaquim      VE-60  CAT-BIKE           01:07:26    18:20 min. 
  46     552 GISPERT,Marc         CAD-2  WWW.VILAJU IGA.COM  01:07:28    18:22 min. 
  47     497 IZQUIERDO,Juan       VE-50  CAT-BIKE           01:07:30    18:24 min. 
  48     848 OLIVARES,Eduard      POP-2  SARRIA DE TER      01:09:00    19:54 min. 
  49     663 ALTARRIBA,Albert     INF-1  OLOST CC           01:09:21    20:15 min. 
  50     678 GISPERT,Alex         INF-1  WWW.VILAJU IGA.COM  01:10:22    21:16 min. 
  51     600 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  INPANASA           01:10:42    21:36 min. 
  52     557 PEREIRA,Albert       POP-2  GIRONA             01:10:45    21:39 min. 
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  53     609 GUINO,Josep          POP-2  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:11:24    22:18 min. 
  54     474 LORENZO,Federico     VE-50  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:12:15    23:09 min. 
  55     623 FABREGA,Sandra       POP-2  SALT               01:15:13    26:07 min. 
  56     587 FONT,Manel           CL-VC  SALT BTT           01:15:41    26:35 min. 
  57     585 BONADONA,Manel       CL-VC  SALT BTT           01:15:43    26:37 min. 
  58     586 NADAL,Carles         CL-VC  SALT BTT           01:16:09    27:03 min. 
  59     881 COLL,Xavier          POP-2  GIRONA             01:16:39    27:33 min. 
  60     624 VIDAL,Jaume          POP-2  BORDILS            01:16:41    27:35 min. 
  61     669 CROUS,Adrià          INF-1  MOTOBIKE G ILI -    01:17:00    27:54 min. 
  62     615 VILAR,Jaume          POP-2  SANT JULIA  DE RAM  01:17:01    27:55 min. 
  63     842 ROURA,Jordi          CL-VC  NO CLUB            01:18:17    29:11 min. 
  64     742 BASSONS,Roger        INF-1  WWW.VILAJU IGA.COM  01:20:17    31:11 min. 
  65     803 PUIG,Joaquim         POP-2  GIRONA             01:21:45    32:39 min. 
  66     835 CARANDELL,Albert     POP-2  VILOBI D´ ONYAR    01:23:36    34:30 min. 
  67     873 CASADELLA,Josep Mari CL-VC  MONTGRI            01:23:42    34:36 min. 
  68     588 MELCHOR,Manel        POP-2  MONT RAS           01:25:01    35:55 min. 
  69     618 VERMAAS,Astrid       POP-2  SANTA CRIS TINA D´  01:25:01    35:55 min. 
  70     622 IGLESIAS,Marc        POP-2  GIRONA             01:25:03    35:57 min. 
  71     524 COLOMER,Jordi        POP-2  PARLAVA            01:25:06    36:00 min. 
  72     589 FONTEBOA,Florencio   POP-2  BADALONA           01:25:17    36:11 min. 
  73     626 MESA,Joan            POP-2  GIRONA             01:25:24    36:18 min. 
  74     867 BRUNET,Andratx       CL-VC  MALGRAT DE  MAR     01:25:43    36:37 min. 
  75     656 SALCEDO,Anna Maria   F-CAD  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  01:28:20    39:14 min. 
  76     639 FORES,Judith         F-CAD  BOFILL SOL A        01:28:22    39:16 min. 
  77     612 SERRA,Esteve         POP-2  VILASSAR D E MAR    01:29:06    40:00 min. 
  78     492 DOMINGO,Eugeni       VE-50  CAT-BIKE           01:29:18    40:12 min. 
  79     614 FERRER,Joan          POP-2  L´ ESTARTI T        01:43:52    54:46 min. 
  80     561 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-JUN  CONST. PON T MAJ    01:46:43    57:37 min. 
  81     635 NOGUEIRA,Rui         POP-2  SANT GREGO RI       01:47:00    57:54 min. 
  82     636 TORNAFOLH,Josep      POP-2  SANT PERER  PESCAD  01:47:44    58:38 min. 
  83     637 GIRBENT,Josep        POP-2  SANT PERER  PESCAD  01:47:48    58:42 min. 
  84     603 BOSCH,Josep          VE-50  GHOST-BASO LI       01:48:03    58:57 min. 
  85     604 FIGUERAS,Josep       POP-2  VILOBI D´ ONYAR    01:52:12  1:03:06 hor. 
  86     605 CORNELLA,Aron        POP-2  FIGUERES           01:56:07  1:07:01 hor. 
  87     379 GIRONES,Marc         ESPLA  WWW.VILAJU IGA.COM  01:59:34  1:10:28 hor. 
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  Classificació  VETERANS - 50 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     645 CORS,Joan            VE-50  TONA               00:54:36 
   2     500 COROMINAS,Josep      VE-50  CAT-BIKE           00:55:08 
   3     647 RENART,Francesc Xav  VE-50  SPORTS PAU          00:55:57 
 
 
  Classificació  CADETS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     519 AGUILERA,Joan        CAD-1  BAIX TER           00:51:44 
   2     477 PRADO,Javier         CAD-2  BIKEÑEKE           00:52:57 
   3     607 COROMINAS,Gerard     CAD-2  BOFILL SOL A        00:54:12 
 
 
  Classificació  VETERANS - 60 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     556 LOPEZ,Manuel         VE-60  TOP-BICI P UNTVERD  01:04:28 
   2     498 COLOMER,Joaquim      VE-60  CAT-BIKE           01:07:26 
 
 
  Classificació  ESPLAIS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     450 ROMERO,Andres        ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    00:54:29 
   2     387 ROCA,Joaquim         ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUGUE  00:59:05 
   3     424 WHITELAW,Nick        ESPLA  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  00:59:57 
 
 
  Classificació  INFANTILS ANY 95 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     666 PICO,Giovanny        INF-1  BOFILL SOL A        00:54:16 
   2     711 SERRA,Miquel         INF-1  CORRIOL.CO M        01:01:36 
   3     670 LOPES,Narcis         INF-1  ESPA               01:04:12 
 
 
  Classificació  INFANTILS ANY 94 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     710 VALERO,Edgar         INF-2  BICIS ESTE VE       00:49:06 
   2     708 QUINTANAS,Jordi      INF-2  BOFILL SOL A        00:49:38 
   3     677 CABRERA,Gerard       INF-2  BAIX TER           00:49:41 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES ELIT 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     530 CATEDRA,Mariona      F-M30  CICLES AYA TS       01:01:07 
   2     638 BRACCO,Johana        F-ELI  FED. CIC. URUGUAY  01:07:21 
   3     600 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  INPANASA           01:10:42 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES CADET 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     656 SALCEDO,Anna Maria   F-CAD  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  01:28:20 
   2     639 FORES,Judith         F-CAD  BOFILL SOL A        01:28:22 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES JUNIOR 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     561 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-JUN  CONST. PON T MAJ    01:46:43 


